NEW 303 1BR/1BA + Deck + View 529 1 2,700$   5.10$

TOTALS 3,350 4 11,295$   13,700$   34,300$

AVERAGE 838 2,824$   3.37$   3,425$   4.09$   3,118$   3.04$

135,540$  164,400$  411,600$

Notes:
(1) There are 2 double garages at the property.  Market assumes each unit will have a single-car garage space.

MARKET RENT
(Post Additional

Upgrades + Building
7 New Units)

Market
Rent Rent/SF

7
B

U
IL

D
A

B
LE

PE
R

M
IT

-R
EA

D
Y

U
N

IT
S

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 4

-
U

N
IT

PR

O
PE

R
TY

MARKET RENT
(Post Additional

Upgrades)

Market RentRent/SF Rent/SFUnit TypeUnit Current
Rent

CURRENT RENT

(2) Square footage for existing 4 units is estimated.  Public records do not indicate a square footage.  Square footage of the new
proposed new construction based on owner's building plans.  Buyer to verify.

 YEARLY TOTAL (GSI):

The above calculations are for the existing 4 units only

PRICE REDUCTION!

333420-30 WILSHIRE TERRACE, SAN DIEGO, CA 9210432 3420-30 WILSHIRE TERRACE, SAN DIEGO, CA 92104

PROFORMA

Per Unit / % Per Unit / %
135,540$   33,885   164,400$   41,100

2,400 600   0 -
600 0   600 0
600 150   600 150

139,140 34,785   165,600 41,400
(2,783) (696)   (6,624) (1,656)

136,357 34,089   158,976 39,744

 Operating Expenses

3,200   800   3,200   800
800   200   800   200
600   150   600   150

4,687   1,172   4,687   1,172
-   -   -   -

982   246   982   246
-   -   -   -

600   150   600   150
33,157   8,289   33,157   8,289

137   34   137   34
44,163   11,041   44,163   11,041
32.4% 27.8%

 Net Operating Income 92,195$   23,049   114,813$   28,703

Notes:
(1) Property has 2 large double garages.  Currently 1 garage is rented for $200/mo.  Market assumes each double garage
is converted to 2 single garages and each unit will come with a garage.
(2) Pet income based on 2024 YE operating income.
(3) Current rents are lower than market.  2% vacancy applied to Current & 4% vacancy applied to Market.
(4) Repairs & Maintenance for estimated at $800/unit/year.
(5) Turnover expense estimated at $200/unit/year.
(6) Low landscape maintenance property.  $50/mo. estimated.